FORM NL-26-CLAIMS INFORMATION -KG Table 1

Insurer :

ECGC Limited

Solvency for the period ended 31st March 2020
Required sovency margin based on net premium and net incurred claims

(R in Lakhs)

Item No.

Description

Gross
premium

Net
premium

Gross
incurred

Net
incurred

RSM-1

RSM-2

RSM

Fire

Marine cargo

Marine Hull

Motor

Engineering

Aviation

Liabilities

Others

1075,47.40

792,28.95

1503,37.30

1079,45.69

158,45.79

323,83.71

323,83.71
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Health Insurance

Total

1075,47.40

792,28.95

1503,37.30

1079,45.69

158,45.79

323,83.71

323,83.71

https://www.ecgc.in




