FORM NL-26-CLAIMS INFORMATION -KG Table 1

Insurer : ECGC Limited

Solvency for the period ended 31st March 2020 Required sovency margin based on net premium and net incurred claims

(₹ in Lakhs)

		Gross	Net	Gross	Net			
Item No.	Description	premium	premium	incurred	incurred	RSM-1	RSM-2	RSM
1	Fire							
2	Marine cargo							
3	Marine Hull							
4	Motor							
5	Engineering							
6	Aviation							
7	Liabilities							
8	Others	1075,47.40	792,28.95	1503,37.30	1079,45.69	158,45.79	323,83.71	323,83.71
9	Health Insurance							
	Total	1075,47.40	792,28.95	1503,37.30	1079,45.69	158,45.79	323,83.71	323,83.71

https://www.ecgc.in